A La Carte

Donuts

Assorted Muffins and Pastries

Selection of Granola & Nutri Grain Bars
Bagels and Cream Cheese

Freshly Baked Croissants

Flavored Yogurts

Assorted Cookies, Brownies, and/or
Lemon Bars

$3.00/pp
$24.00/dozen
$3.00/pp
$4.00/pp
$3.00/pp
$4.00/pp
$24.00/dozen

Beverages Based on Consumption

Carafes of Assorted Juices

Bottled Water

Assorted Sodas

Bottles of Powerade

Coffee

Decaffeinated Coffee

Hot Water for Assorted Bigelow Teas
Lemonade

$6.00
$2.00
$2.00
$4.00
$26.00/gallon
$26.00/gallon
$26.00/gallon
$26.00/gallon

Specialty Items

Candy Bars
Potato Chips, Pretzels & Dips

Soft Pretzels with Mustard and Cheese Sauce

Pita Chips and Hummus

Tortilla Chips and Guacamole & Salsa
Spinach Artichoke Dip & Chips

Assorted Mixed Nuts

Chocolate Covered Peanuts & Raisins
Whole Fruit

Sliced Fresh Fruit

All Day Beverage Service

Option #1
-Coffee, Decaffeinated Coffee, Hot
Water with Bigelow Teas, Water Station

Option #2

-Coffee, Decaffeinated Coffee, Hot
Water with Bigelow Teas, Bottled Water
OR Assorted Sodas

Option #3

-Coffee, Decaffeinated Coffee, Hot
Water with Bigelos Teas, Bottled Water
AND Assorted Sodas

$3.00/pp
$3.00/pp
$4.00/pp
$6.00/pp
$5.00/pp
$6.00/pp
$3.00/pp
$4.00/pp
$4.00/pp
$5.00/pp

$8.00/pp

$10.00/pp

$12.00/pp

All menu items will be charged a 20% service charge and 6.75% sales tax. Menu prices are subject to change.
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Energy Burst $10.00/pp

-Assorted Energy Bars
-Chocolate Covered Peanuts
~Trail Mix

-Whole Fresh Fruit

-Assorted Sodas

At the Movies $11.00/pp

-Popcorn

-Nacho Chips and Dip

-Candy Bars

-Soft Pretzels with Mustard and Cheese
-Assorted Sodas

Health Break $12.00/pp

-Granola Bars
-Nutri Grain Bars
-Whole Fresh Fruit
~Trail Mix
-Flavored Yogurts
-Bottled Water

Sweet and Salty $12.00/pp

~Trail Mix
-M&M's
-Individual Bags of Potato Chips

-Individual Bags of Pretzels
-Assorted Cookies
-Bottled Water

Comfort Break $10.00/pp

-Cupcakes

-Assorted Cookies
-Brownies

-Assorted Candy Bars
-Coffee

Ballpark Fun $12.00/pp

-Bags of Popcorn

-Peanuts

-Pretzels with Mustard and Cheese
-Assorted Candy Bars

-Assorted Sodas

All menu items will be charged a 20% service charge and 6.75% sales tax. Menu prices are subject to change.
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