

#### A La Carte

Donuts	\$3.00/pp
Assorted Muffins and Pastries	\$24.00/dozen
Selection of Granola & Nutri Grain Bars	\$3.00/pp
Bagels and Cream Cheese	\$4.00/pp
Freshly Baked Croissants	\$3.00/pp
Flavored Yogurts	\$4.00/pp
Assorted Cookies, Brownies, and/or	\$24.00/dozen
Lemon Bars	

#### **Specialty Items**

Candy Bars	\$3.00/pp
Potato Chips, Pretzels & Dips	\$3.00/pp
Soft Pretzels with Mustard and Cheese Sauce	\$4.00/pp
Pita Chips and Hummus	\$6.00/pp
Tortilla Chips and Guacamole & Salsa	\$5.00/pp
Spinach Artichoke Dip & Chips	\$6.00/pp
Assorted Mixed Nuts	\$3.00/pp
Chocolate Covered Peanuts & Raisins	\$4.00/pp
Whole Fruit	\$4.00/pp
Sliced Fresh Fruit	\$5.00/pp

# Beverages Based on Consumption

Carafes of Assorted Juices	\$6.00
Bottled Water	\$2.00
Assorted Sodas	\$2.00
Bottles of Powerade	\$4.00
Coffee	\$26.00/gallon
Decaffeinated Coffee	\$26.00/gallon
Hot Water for Assorted Bigelow Teas	\$26.00/gallon
Lemonade	\$26.00/gallon

## All Day Beverage Service

Option #1 -Coffee, Decaffeinated Coffee, Hot Water with Bigelow Teas, Water Station	\$8.00/pp
Option #2 -Coffee, Decaffeinated Coffee, Hot Water with Bigelow Teas, Bottled Water OR Assorted Sodas	\$10.00/pp
Option #3 -Coffee, Decaffeinated Coffee, Hot Water with Bigelos Teas, Bottled Water AND Assorted Sodas	\$12.00/pp

All menu items will be charged a 20% service charge and 6.75% sales tax. Menu prices are subject to change.





# Energy Burst \$10.00/pp

- -Assorted Energy Bars
- -Chocolate Covered Peanuts
- -Trail Mix
- -Whole Fresh Fruit
- -Assorted Sodas

### At the Movies \$11.00/pp

- -Popcorn
- -Nacho Chips and Dip
- -Candy Bars
- -Soft Pretzels with Mustard and Cheese
- -Assorted Sodas

### Health Break \$12.00/pp

- -Granola Bars
- -Nutri Grain Bars
- -Whole Fresh Fruit
- -Trail Mix
- -Flavored Yogurts
- -Bottled Water

### Sweet and Salty \$12.00/pp

- -Trail Mix
- -M&M's
- -Individual Bags of Potato Chips
- -Individual Bags of Pretzels
- -Assorted Cookies
- -Bottled Water

# Comfort Break \$10.00/pp

- -Cupcakes
- -Assorted Cookies
- -Brownies
- -Assorted Candy Bars
- -Coffee

# Ballpark Fun \$12.00/pp

- -Bags of Popcorn
- -Peanuts
- -Pretzels with Mustard and Cheese
- -Assorted Candy Bars
- -Assorted Sodas

All menu items will be charged a 20% service charge and 6.75% sales tax. Menu prices are subject to charge.

